
POSTGRADUATE COURSE COORDINATORS 
SEMESTER 1, 2016 

DISCIPLINE COURSE CODE COORDINATORS EMAIL PHONE       OFFICE CAMPUS 
ACCOUNTING GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN ACCOUNTING BTAA 

 
 
 
MR ROD HERBERT 

 
 
 
Rod.Herbert@vu.edu.au  

 
 
 
9919 1084 

 
 
 
FS10.50 

 
 
 
FS 

GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN ACCOUNTING  BGAP 
BGAR 

MASTER OF ACCOUNTING  BMAC 
MASTER OF BUSINESS (ACCOUNTING)  BMAK 
MASTER OF ACCOUNTING/MASTER OF BUSINESS (FINANCE) BMFX 
MASTER OF ACCOUNTING/MASTER OF BUSINESS (ERP) BMUX 
MASTER OF BUSINESS (ACCOUNTING)/ MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BMAX MR ROD HERBERT 

DR COLIN DRAKE 
Rod.Herbert@vu.edu.au 
Colin.Drake@vu.edu.au 

9919 1084 
9919 9551 

FS10.50 
FS10.20 

FS 
FS 

BUSINESS ANALYTICS GRADUATE DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS ANALYTICS BGBI 
A/PROF PAUL HAWKING 
DR SHAH MIAH 

Paul.Hawking@vu.edu.au 
Shah.miah@vu.edu.au  
 

9919 4031 
9919 9835 

G404 
G408 

FP 
FP MASTER OF BUSINESS ANALYTICS BMAD 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ANALYTICS (PROFESSIONAL) BMBI 
ERP/INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS 

GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING BTER 
 
 
 
A/PROF PAUL HAWKING 
Dr SCOTT BINGLEY 
 

 
 
 
Paul.Hawking@vu.edu.au 
Scott.Bingley@vu.edu.au 
 

 
 
 
9919 4031 
9919 5049 
 

 
 
 
G404 
G430 
 

 
 
 
FP 
FP 

GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING SYSTEMS BGER 
BGEP 

MASTER OF BUSINESS (ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING) BMER 
BMES 

MASTER OF ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING BMEP 
MASTER OF BUSINESS (INFORMATION SYSTEMS)  BMIS 
MASTER OF BUSINESS IN INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND ERP BMIE 
MASTER OF BUSINESS (ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING SYSTEMS)/ MASTER OF BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION 

BMOX A/PROF PAUL HAWKING 
DR COLIN DRAKE 

Paul.Hawking@vu.edu.au 
Colin.Drake@vu.edu.au  

9919 4031 
9919 9551 

G404 
FS10.20 

FP 
FS 

FINANCE GRADUATE DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS (FINANCE) BGBF 
MR ROD HERBERT 
 

Rod.Herbert@vu.edu.au 
 

9919 1084 
 

FS10.50 
 

FS 
 

MASTER OF BUSINESS (FINANCE) BMFI 
BMFN 

MASTER OF FINANCE BMFF 
MASTER OF BUSINESS (FINANCE)/ MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BMIX MR ROD HERBERT 

DR COLIN DRAKE 
Rod.Herbert@vu.edu.au 
Colin.Drake@vu.edu.au 

9919 1084 
9919 9551 

FS10.50 
FS10.20 

FS 
FS 

MANAGEMENT DOCTOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BPPB DR JO VU Jo.Vu@vu.edu.au  9919 1485 FS10.10 FS 
GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN BUSINESS BTFB  

DR COLIN DRAKE 
 

 
Colin.Drake@vu.edu.au  

 
9919 9551 

 
FS10.20 
 

 
FS 
 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION  BMPF 
BMPZ 

GRADUATE DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS (INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT) BGIH 
 
 
PROF DONNA BUTTIGIEG 

 
 
Donna.Buttigieg@vu.edu.au  

 
 
9919 4489 

 
 
 
FP 

MASTER OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT BMMM 
MASTER OF BUSINESS (INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT) BMMA 
MASTER OF BUSINESS (INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT) BMAI 
MASTER OF BUSINESS (MANAGEMENT) BMMT 

BMMA DR KEITH THOMAS Keith.Thomas@vu.edu.au 9919 1954 FS1044 FS 
MASTER OF MANAGEMENT BMMM 

MARKETING  GRADUATE DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS (MARKETING) BGMK 

DR HAFIZUL ISLAM  Hafizul.Islam@vu.edu.au 9919 4616 A531 
FS10.84 

FP 
FS 

MASTER OF BUSINESS (MARKETING) BMBK 
BMMK 

MASTER OF MARKETING BMKM 
SUPPLY CHAIN 
MANAGEMENT 

GRADUATE DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS (SUPPLY CHAIN) BGBS 

DR NICK BILLINGTON Nick.Billington@vu.edu.au  9919 1076 C10.27 FS MASTER OF BUSINESS (SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT) BMSC 
BMSM 

MASTER OF SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT BMSP 
Note: FS – Flinders Street; FP – Footscray Park. 
Postgraduate Coordinator – Dr Romana Garma, romana.garma@vu.edu.au, 9919 1515  


